
Please enter your name Please enter the firm you represent Please enter your phone number. Please enter your email address.

Please indicate whether your firm is a prime or a 

sub. Example: Minority and Women Trade 

Organizations

Please indicate 

whether your firm is 

an WBE / MBE 

registered with the 

City of Austin

 "Municipal Question" 
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Lobbying Ordinance?

John Wesley Smith SMBR 5129747758 JOHN.WESLEY-SMITH@AUSTINTEXAS.GOV COA N/A No

Liz Salaiz Stanley-Salaiz Joint Venture 5127711089 liz@esalaizarchitect.com Prime N/A No

Oscar Fernandez Stanley Studio 2107881429 office@larsstanley.com Prime MBE No

Michael D. Williams City of Austin - CCO 512.962.3677 michael.williams3@austintexas.gov City Staff N/A No

Andrew Clements City of Austin Public Works Department 512-974-7152 andrew.clements@austintexas.gov City N/A No

Deborah Arizmendi-Kopack KDK Group, LLC 713-884-7411 dkopack@kdkgroupatx.com Prime WBE No

Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty 512-587-9523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime N/A No

Fernando Ivan Quinones COA CCO 512-974-7202 ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov COA N/A Yes


